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2203237 51 Family Felicity Limited S1eFEAEIRAE
1859190 ABLE GRAND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED BREEEEE FATR AT

1861370 ABS INTERNATIONAL GROUP OF HONG KONG LIMITED

1862630 ACE INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISING (HONGKONG) ARG EAIRAE
LIMITED
1422412 AGUARD ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED ERETAIRAE

2203614 ALMOND MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
2036345 ALPHA CIGAR COMPANY LIMITED

0943408 AMEREX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RS TR AT

2339690 AMERICA SEA CUBILOSE BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., EREHE YRR AR AE]
LIMITED

1704014 AMI BUSINESS & TRADE INT'L LIMITED NV EEE AR AE

1861851 APEX VISION CONSULTING LIMITED BRI AR A S

1861869 ARETHA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT R R & A TR A ]
LIMITED

1559225 African Resources Fund Co., Limited I ERE RS AR E]

2338722 Aik Tunn Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited Ui EE %(?%)EBEL\E

2483482 Akiyama Hall (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited PR (EH E HARAE

1422200 Aqua Glory Co. Limited F3558 5 AR

2203235 Australian Ventures and Investments (AVI) Limited

1305158 BAIZHANTING INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL CAPITAL FE B EER SR E A E (&
INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED ENIHETRAT

1862331 BEKED INTERNATIONAL COOPERATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

1862375 BLI(HK) LIMITED EEHEER AR AT

2203540 BLUE SOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BRI IR AT

1704086 BLUE STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CORPORATION
(PRIVATE COMPANY) LIMITED



1862819
1559240
2339051
2339734
1862019
1861860
2200741
2339073
1703256

2338688
2470642

1559114

2483458

2339019

1862020
1863022

1210840
0943468
1859164

2200689

2339044
2200885
2470661

1195215
2483401
1559393
2200609
2034988

BOKWANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

Baby Limited

Basonghu Industrial Trading Limited

Bio-Health Development Limited

Bright Room Limited

CANADIAN MAPLE LEAF MINING GROUP CO., LIMITED
CENTRAL WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAMP GROUP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINA ASSOCIATION OF ENTERPRISES WITH INNOVATION
LIMITED

CHINA ECOLOGICAL AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA HONG HEI GUO HUA QIU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHINA INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATION
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA INT'L BAOYUN ZEN TEA GROUP LIMITED

CHINA JIU SHENG INVESTMENT INDUSTRIAL GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA LITTLE TREASURE LIMITED
CHINA MOLIN OIL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

CHINA SETTLEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
CHINA SYSTEM HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA TANG SHI BROTHER HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINESE ARTISTS FEDERATION LIMITED

CHN INTERNATIONAL FOODS CO., LIMITED
CHUANG DA (HK) LIMITED

CHUN CHING (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL
LIMITED

CLEAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CNTOPWELL FOREX CAPITAL LIMITED
CONCORD ADVANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CPG GLOBAL LIMITED

China Bhakti Yoga Association Limited
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2470665

2338867
2288597

2483054
2339082
1704032
0743208
0269291
1859411

2338978
2338959
0699639
2338991
1017345
2470592
2034888

1703671
1862134
2034862
2470461
1862869
1559257
2470486
2338981
1859208

1017314

1862704

2470651

1859122

China Guanggian Production & Financial League Co., Limited

Coclox International Co., Limited

Company Registration Number 2288597 Limited

DARLING INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

DELTA SOFT LIMITED

DIQUELIANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

DOLLAR STAR MANUFACTURING & TRADING (HK) LIMITED
DOO SUNG (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

DUHAO HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL DESIGN &
DECORATION LIMITED

DW GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

Dale&Lester Co., Limited

De Yong Holdings Limited

Dingc Commercial Co., Limited

E&S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EAM PRODUCTION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
ENGLAND ENGLI PETRIFACTION GROUP CO., LIMITED

EPL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

EVER POWER CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Ercus Limited

Everbright (Hongkong) Lighting Co., Limited
Excelsior global Limited

FENGZE CO., LIMITED

FINDEAT.COM.HK LIMITED

FISHER TRADING EST LIMITED

FORTUNA INT'L FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

FRANCE KASEN (HK) DRESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FUSHENGFU ASSET MANAGEMENT (HONGKONG) LIMITED

GERMAN FEDERAL PHYSICAL FITNESS REHABILITATION

TRAINING LIMITED
GERMANY AOXIN PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2203586
2454306
2035017
1109520
2338957
1861484
2336916
2203374
2200814
2482800
2200772
1211034
1108092
0269240
1559120
2036314
1305211
2338703
1863047
2203612
2338716
1862113
2483528
2035338
2339037
0397521

1859171
2035030
1703818
1859465
1703522
1861684

GLOBAL NEWS VIEWS HK LIMITED

GLOBE SMART INC LIMITED

GOGU LIMITED

GOLDEAST GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GRACE VANTAGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GRAND INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE HOLDING LIMITED
GSG Limited

GUANGDONG JUSURE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU TGAIN AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

Grandioso Limited

Grandview Int'l Industrial (HK) Co. Limited

H.K. ABLE TRADING LIMITED

H.K. KANGRENTANG MEDICINE INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HEAVY GLORY LIMITED

HEBEI CHANGHAO METAL WIRE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HENG RUI HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

HERION PHOENIX LIMITED

HK CAISHI TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK FASHION CULTURAL TRANSMISSION CO., LIMITED
HK JM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HK MANLIN BEAUTY INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK RELIGIOUS CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED

HK TAIHE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HK VOCATIONAL TRAINING LIMITED

HONG KONG BEEHIVE TRAVEL SERVICE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CHINA ECONOMIC ALLIANCE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONG KONG DEAO GROUP SHARE LIMITED
HONG KONG FRUI TAK CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONG LONG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONG KONG LONGNEW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG ME WIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG PHRASES BUSINESS HOTEL INVESTMENT
GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
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1703666
1559902
1859499

1862401
2203620
1211023
1861372
2338934
1862420
1859131
1862590
0943922
2339556
2338795
1099961
2339701
2339564

2470527
1862917
2470687

1862414

1862308
1422340
2339586
2200635
2034835
2339085
2203396
1298462
2200935
1703620

HONGKONG B.E.C SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGDA INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HONGKONG HEWETT MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG PONISI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIANLI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG RENFENG JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGYUAN XINBO GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG SJ TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG SUPERB ERA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XINGDEKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGYE MATERIALS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HOPEMAY LIMITED

HOUSEOFTHEBASHA TRADE CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
HUANG TING NEST ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED

Healthy And Slim Limited

Hiprotex Limited

Hong Kong GuoBao MengXue Education Science Technology Co.,
Limited

Hong Kong Hanhai Development Limited
Hong Kong O-Berlin Investment Development Co., Limited

Hong Kong Royal Jue Tasting Club Investment Management Limited

Hong Kong Training Resource Centre for Experiential Education
Limited

HongKang International (HK) Household Co., Limited
HongKong NFC Fashion Co., Limited

HongKong Yingli Education Group Limited

IDC DATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ILLUMINATED TOOLS HK LIMITED

IN ESSENCE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
INSPIRATION KITCHEN KNIFE LIMITED

IOE LIMITED

Infinite Return Investment Limited

Informatic Trading Development Limited
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2200762

1703177
0943446

1862386
0943522
1298676
1863066
1100052

1859412
2200919
2483106
2035199
2338829
2483430
2483432
2338878

2339724
2470656
2338719
1862407
1862430
2339610

1862293
1023105
2465288
2200643
2483416
2470529

2203245
2036320

International Green Agricultural Union Group Holdings Limited

JA ENERGY CO., LIMITED

JIAKANGBAO FOOD (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

JOINFULLLEAD (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

JOINT UNITED LIMITED

JOINT WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JOINTWE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JUN LI PAPER (MALAYSIA) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JUSHUN INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

JUXINDA ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

K-DING TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
KALING LIMITED

KAM YAT TRANSPORT LIMITED

KIMFULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KINSON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KOREA ANZHENXIU COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

KOREA SAMSUNG AIR-CONDITION GROUP LIMITED
KUTCH (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Kashtan Limited

King Vanke Limited

Kingson Technologies (HK) Limited

L&H ASIA-PACIFIC DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANT COMPANY
LIMITED

LIANGIIANG BUSINESS COLLEGE CO., LIMITED
LICOTEC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LINK POWER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LIPO POWER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
LIXINHUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LONGTANG INT'L (HK) MOVIE MEDIA LIMITED

LeWa Hong Kong Group Limited

Letoile Ton Company Limited
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1861812
1422422
2339726
2035313
0746816
2338701

1861651
1862507
1305237
2203350
1861837
1422274
2339065
2200667
2203548
2483070
2203575
1703428
1862724
1861793
2470545
1210917
2483213
2203603
2338920
2034816
1703403
(0785322
2482802
0832980
1861907
1298555
0943749

LogisPop Limited

MARKET TREND HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAXTOP GLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEGA RICH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MEILLEUR CO. LIMITED

MIAO LAI GUO JI CHAN XIU YU JIA XUE YUAN LIMITED

MINTER TRADING LIMITED

MITIARO LIMITED

MULTI CONCEPT APPAREL LIMITED

Master Gloves Co., Limited

Maxtra Corporation Limited

Mega-888 International Co., Limited

Micro Innovation Overseas Development Limited

Minoritii Limited

Mister Bear Co., Limited

NATURE CAP HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEW CARRIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

NEW VIKIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

NOCA TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
NORTHEAST TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
NUVERSAL WIDE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
OTOW PLANET TRADING CO., LIMITED

Ocean Shipping and Multimodal Limited

Onisio licensing Limited

PAIRI (HK) CO., LIMITED

PAZZEE LIMITED

PENG YI DA PLASTIC COMPANY LIMITED

PROMUS HONG KONG LIMITED

Phace Collective Limited

REASON ELECTRIC WIRE AND CABLE TRADING LIMITED
Rendez-vous In Paris Limited

SAMSUN (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SCIANSAMINE INTERTRADE SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
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1861534
2470672
2483391
1703239
1861564
0943793
1210049
1862445
2036102
2203534
0502199
0943685
1703361
2203535
0743557
1298525
0633978
2466582
1559776
2483428
2470575
2470615
2338910
2036221
2338707
2470573

2470472
2036259
2339614
1861842

2470547
1862250

SHENZHEN DONGYINDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHINE PLAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHUN FA TRADING CO., LIMITED

SILVER CREATION (ASIA) LIMITED

SKY WISDOM HOLDINGS LIMITED

SL GROUP LIMITED

SNOV TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SPEEDY SUN HOLDINGS LIMITED

SS HOLDING LIMITED

STANDARD ADVERTISING HONG KONG LIMITED
STARTAC TRADING LIMITED

STI GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

SUCSUN GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

SUN TALENT LIMITED

SUNNY VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUPER BOOM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SURE BILLIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUTENG AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

SWIFT TONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SYNBOND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SYNDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Sang Saeng International Limited

Seating Line Limited

Sellerpro Trade Co., Limited

Sino-wing digital assets (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Siweda Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

TALENT INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
TANK SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

TELECART GROUP HOLDING (HK) LIMITED

TEMPLATIC LIMITED
TOP HARVEST INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2338956
2339000
1422710
2483408
1703511
1704077
2200977
1703516
2470670

2470717
2338999
1559717
1861799

2200899
1559789

1704084
2470488
2483427
1861643
1862259
1861603
2036104
2036253
1559144
2470484
2200746
2203333
2034786
2203262
2483486
1422425
2470582

TOP HEALTH (HK) LIMITED

TOP STAR INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Top Asia (HK) Trading Company Limited

Tutte Limited

ULTRA JET LIMITED

ULTRA WIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

UNIQUE GROW PACIFIC LIMITED

UNIVERSAL CREW SERVICES LIMITED

USA LANSHENG OIL CHEMICAL INT'L GROUP LIMITED

UV Energy Science & Technology Co. Limited
UnityHealth (Greater China) Limited
VAST GLORY LIMITED

VAUBAN WINE INTERNATIONAL (HK) GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

VISTAR ELECTRONICS LIMITED

WANXINYUAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

WEALTH FAITH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WELLNESS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT TRADING CO., LIMITED
WILD ELITE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

WIN YEAR TRADING LIMITED

WISEWAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Wahoo! Limited

World Wellness Limited

XIKOU GROUP LIMITED

XINFENG BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

XINSHENG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

YIJIAO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YNN BEARING COMPANY LIMITED

Yellow and Loud Limited

Yome Investment (HK) Limited

‘Yun Hong Beauty International Limited

ZHEJTANG NINGFENG IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
ZHONGZHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2338675 Zaker Co., Limited

2203645 Zhaofeng Printing & Dyeing co., Limited

1298778 champion develop co., Limited

2483104 i5 GLOBAL TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
2035449

2203430

201948 H9H
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